Matricola
0000731569
0000722570
0000718619
0000718489
0000722516
0000723174
0000731102
0000651936
0000718614
0000723753
0000722929
0000722947
0000448977
0000723564
0000722575
0000691698
0000719751
0000732460
0000722424
0000722368

0000737208
0000722756
0000631262
0000719459
0000731236
0000632137
0000731639
0000719551
0000722536
0000719032
0000718627
0000693410
0000722365
0000719240
0000696910
0000696521
0000588490
0000731089
0000719106
0000731026
0000732347
0000719586
0000629482
0000731518

Cognome
AMBROGGI
ANGELI
ANGELONE
AVANZINI
BACCHIANI
BALESTRIERI
BALLERINI
BANINI
BARNABE
BATTINI
BECCUCCI
BELLAMOLI
BELLINI
BENEDETTI
BERNI
BERTI
BERTOLINI
BIANCHI
BLASIOLI
BOZZzOLI
BRIGLIA
BRUSCIA
BURALLI
CAMAIONI
CAMPAGNOLI
CAMPILI
CANNIZZO
CANNONE
CANTONI
CARLI
CASINI
CASTALDINI
CASTROVILLI
CATRANI
CAVALCA
CICIONE
CIMAROLI
CORVINO
COZzA
C0zz0
CRINCOLI
DALMIANI
DE DIVITIIS
DEL GROSSO
DI IORIO
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Nome
PIETRO
FILIPPO
DAVIDE
MARCELLO
LORENZO
FABIO
LUCA
MASSIMILIANO
PAOLA
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
FEDERICO
LORENZO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
ALFREDO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
FEDERICA
LEONARDO
JACOPO
GASPARE
LEONARDO
ABRAMO
MARCO
LORENZO
ROCCO ELIO
CARLA
LORENZO
ARIANNA
LUCA
ROBERTO
MATTEO
DAVIDE
MICHELE
CAMILLA
AGNESE
LUCA
FABIOLA
TOMMASO
LUCIO
ANDREA
SARA
ALESSANDRO
LUDOVICO
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13

12
11



0000722492
0000737380
0000719331
0000718575
0000719530
0000730917
0000630793
0000731090
0000731247
0000635011
0000731622
0000723202
0000694513
0000591381
0000692283
0000718570
0000733820
0000723065
0000350924
0000629549
0000722490
0000731259
0000731353
0000731636
0000723387
0000730880
0000718711
0000722446
0000719408
0000734702
0000718473
0000718546
0000730998
0000730879
0000723670
0000722566
0000730889
0000723481
0000269850
0000722408
0000730887
0000415575
0000630306
0000737233
0000723863
0000718799

DOVESI
DRAGHETTI
EL MELLAS
EVANGELISTI
FESTI
FRANCHINI
FRATERNALE
FU

GALA
GALEA
GALLIANI
GAMBINI
GARRUBBA
GASBARRO*
GASBARRO
GATTI
GIANNONE
GIORGIN
GIOVANARDI
GOBBI
GOzzI
GUARRACINO
GUERMANDI
INSOLA
JAZO

KHAN
LANZANI
LUPINACCI
MAGNANI
MARCHESINI
MARTELLI
MARTINELLI
MARZI
MASSETTI
MATTEUCCI
MAVER
MERLINI
MESSINA
MICHAIL
MOROSSI
MOTOLESE-LAZZARO
NARDELLA
NARDI
OCCHIPINTI
OGGIONI
ORRICO
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STEFANO
GIACOMO
ISMAIL
DAVIDE
ANDREA
GIULIA
CLAUDIA
XIAO LIANG
ELEONORA
MARCO
GUIDO
MARIA MADDALENA
LUCA
FRANCESCO*
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
ENRICO
NIKO
MARCO
NICOLA
FRANCESCA
ALESSIO
FEDERICO
FEDERICA
ANXHELA
ABIR ISLAM
MARCO
SIMONE
DANIELE
FRANCESCO
LORENZO
MATTEO
EMANUELA
DAVID
SIMONA
LUCA
ANTONIO
TOMMASO
GIORGOS
ILARIA
ANDREA
ANDREA FEDERICO
ENRICO
GIOVANNI
NICCOLO
ANTONIO
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10
12
15
10
13

12,5
11
11
11
15

12

9,5
15
15

11
12
12



0000734013
0000722816
0000723706
0000718756
0000630938
0000632307
0000730812
0000733287
0000719030
0000730951
0000350555
0000693967
0000731775
0000693312
0000718586
0000445218
0000664429
0000731070
0000692032
0000718635
0000731907
0000718789
0000692551
0000731619
0000731133
0000719502
0000732686
0000719023
0000719314
0000718670
0000732728
0000731129
0000718803
0000686972
0000723764
0000718755
0000731474
0000734619
0000635027

OUAKKA
PAGANELLI

PALKA BAYARD DE VOLO

PERUZZI
PIGOZZ0O
PIOLANTI
PISELLI
POLIZZI
PRONI
PROPERZI
RAHMANY
RANDAZZO
RAVAIOLI
RECCHIUTO
RENZI

RICCI
RIZZOTTI
ROMANO
ROSSI
SBRIGHI
SCALTRITI
SHI
SOVERINI
SPERANZA
STARGIOTTI
STEFANI
STRUMOLO
UGHI
UGOLINI
VANNUCCHI
VECE
VEZZANI

VINCIGUERRA

VITALE
VORIA
ZUFFI
Ungarelli
Thiam
Uricchio
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AHMED
MATTIA
ELEONORA
FEDERICO
FILIPPO
SIMONE
GIULIA
FEDERICO
FEDERICO
FABIO
MASOUD
TOMMASO PAOLO EMILIANO
GIACOMO
ALBERTO
ELIA

DAVIDE
MICHELE
FEDERICO
RAFFAELE
LORENZO
SILVIA GIUDITTA
WEN
LORENZO
MATTEO
LORENZO
VALENTINA
MARA
FEDERICO
EDOARDO
CLAUDIA
ALESSIA
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
ZINJA DAISY
ANDREA
DARIO
Tiziano
Daniele Hamid
Gabriele
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13
10,5

11,5
13
12
13
11

13
11,5
11

11
10

14
13
11
15
13,5
11
13
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